
COUGAR TRACK & FIELD 
 

      2015 Season Schedule       
   

Monday February 9, 3:20pm Official Spring Season Practice Begins! @ Campolindo HS, Moraga 
 
Thursday February 26, 5:30pm PARENT MEETING in CHS MU @ Campolindo HS, Moraga 
 
Friday February 27, 3:30pm-6:00pm Team Event Testing @ Campolindo HS, Moraga 
 
Friday March 6, 3:30pm-6:30pm Pre-season “Red vs. Blue" Meet @ Campolindo HS, Moraga 
 
Saturday March 14, 9:00am-4:00pm East Bay Invitational @ Monte Vista HS, Alamo 
 
Saturday March 14, 4:00pm-9:00pm San Rafael Relays @ San Rafael HS, San Rafael 
 
Saturday March 21, 11:00am-9:00pm Dublin Distance Fiesta @ Dublin HS, Dublin 
 
Wednesday March 25, 3:30pm-7:00pm DFAL Meet vs. Alhambra, Dublin, Miramonte @ Campolindo HS, Moraga 
 
March 30–April 3, 9:00am Daily Spring Break – Team Practices MANDATORY! @ Campolindo HS, Moraga 
 
Friday April 3, 3:00pm-8:00pm Stanford Invitational*** @ Stanford Univ, Palo Alto 
Saturday April 4, 9:00am-5:00pm Stanford Invitational*** @ Stanford Univ, Palo Alto 
 
Saturday April 11, 9:00am-9:00pm Halden Invitational @ Davis Senior HS, Davis 
 
Wednesday April 30, 3:30pm-7:00pm DFAL Meet vs. Acalanes, Miramonte @ Miramonte HS, Orinda 
 
Friday April 17, 4:00pm-10:00pm Mt. San Antonio Relays*** @ Mt. SAC, Walnut 
Saturday April 18, 8:00am-10:00pm Mt. San Antonio Relays*** @ Mt. SAC, Walnut 
 
Wednesday April 22, 3:30pm-7:00pm DFAL Meet vs. Miramonte, Las Lomas @ Las Lomas HS, Walnut Creek 
 
Friday May 1, 2:00pm-9:00pm Bob Warren Relays @ Acalanes HS, Lafayette 
 
Wednesday May 6, 3:30pm-7:00pm DFAL Meet vs. Dougherty Valley, Miramonte @ Dougherty Val HS, San Ramon 
 
Tuesday May 12, 4:00pm-8:00pm DFAL Frosh Soph Championships+++ @ Campolindo HS, Moraga CA 
 
Wednesday May 13, 4:30pm-8:00pm DFAL Varisty Championship Trials+++ @ Campolindo HS, Moraga CA 
Friday May 15, 4:30pm-8:00pm DFAL Varisty Championship Finals+++ @ Campolindo HS, Moraga CA 
 
Saturday May 23, 8:30am-3:00pm NCS Tri-Valley Championships+++ @ Amdaor Valley HS, Pleasanton 
 
Friday May 29, 11:00am-5:30pm NCS Meet of Champions Trials+++ @ Edwards Stadium, Berkeley 
Saturday May 30, 11:00am-5:30pm NCS Meet of Champions Finals+++ @ Edwards Stadium, Berkeley 
 
Tuesday June 2, 5:30pm-8:30pm AWARDS NIGHT in CHS MU  @ Campolindo HS, Moraga 
 
Friday June 5, 4:00pm-9:30pm CIF Championship Trials+++ @ Buchanan HS, Clovis CA 
Saturday June 6, 5:00pm-9:00pm CIF Championship Finals+++ @ Buchanan HS, Clovis CA 
 
 

***Top-level select varsity athletes (requires qualification).                  +++Post season competition (requires qualification). 
 

 

Head Coach:  Chuck Woolridge           Principal:  John Walker Athletic Director:  Tom Renno 
 
 



Campolindo High School  •  300 Moraga Road  •  Moraga CA  94556 
 


